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Advanced Cold Chain Packaging Options
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Biocair offers advanced packaging options for all cold
chain shipping needs. Learn about the most commonly
used packaging below. Don't see what you need?
Please contact one of our experts at www.biocar.com.

CoolGuard™ Advance
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SIZE (L)

4L

2L

28L

56L

o6L

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS (CM)

15.23

233

303

38.1°

45.7%

QUALIFIED DURATION (HRS)

58

89

82

92

109

GROSS WEIGHT (KG)

103

16.6

283

421

Credo Cube™

L~ SmartCap 10

€Voie

Crédo offers packaging options for ambient, refrigerated and

frozen temperature ranges. See specifics about the Crédo Series
20M for frozen temperatures.

SIZE (L)

4L

2L

28L

56L

o6L

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS (CM)

153

22.6%

30.5%

3813

45.7%

QUALIFIED DURATION (HRS)

62

89

94

122

139

GROSS WEIGHT (KG)

3.8

7.2

13.8

221

51.8

evo® DV10 Smart Shipper

The evo Smart Shipper provides an integrated solution for cell
and gene therapy products needing to be shipped <180°C. The
SmartCap and evolS™ platform allow for real-time monitoring,

ensuring the safest journey for your sensitive materials.




MOVING SCIENCE FORWARD

Let our experts manage your
life science supply chain

Biocair's comprehensive solutions include:

® The latest GPS and temperature monitoring devices
® Dedicated logistics teams—not just a tracking number
® Flexible solutions to minimize temperature excursion risk

® A global network of experts to manage chain of custody

Ship your sensitive materials

globally with peace of mind

www.biocair.com ® enquiries@biocair.com



